4/15/2024

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

2

3
4
6

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$108.00
$20.00
$108.00
$76.00

$312.00
$1,290.00
$180.00
$20.00

$1,490.00

$1,802.00

Winners

$96.00

$1.50
$30.00
$26.00

$153.50
$624.00
$110.00
$4.80

$738.80

$892.30

LR

Hald
$12.00
$18.50
$78.00
$50.00

$158.50
$666.00
$70.00
$15.20

$751.20

$909.70

Per centOfSales

5.99
1.10
5.99
4.21

17.29
71.58
9.98
1.10

82.66

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.04

0.01
0.04
0.03

0.38
0.06
0.01

0.57



