LR

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	Regular	2	\$108.00	\$96.00	\$12.00	5.99	0.72	0.04
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$1.50	\$18.50	1.10	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$108.00	\$30.00	\$78.00	5.99	0.74	0.04
	Regular	6	\$76.00	\$26.00	\$50.00	4.21	0.73	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$312.00	\$153.50	\$158.50	17.29		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,290.00	\$624.00	\$666.00	71.58	0.53	0.38
	SPOTLITE	3	\$180.00	\$110.00	\$70.00	9.98	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$4.80	\$15.20	1.10	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,490.00	\$738.80	\$751.20	82.66		
Grand Totals:			\$1,802.00	\$892.30	\$909.70	99.95		0.57

1